© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Underwater Interconnect Technologies 23
SERIES 701 SeaKing™ Junior
High-Density
Dry-Mate Connectors
Overmolded cables and pigtail assemblies
SeaKing Junior - How To Order CCP Cable Assemblies
Sample Part Number 7071-0067 9-35 Z1 S N 36
Series 7071-0067 = SeaKing Junior Cable Assembly
Insert Arrangement See insert arrangement tables pages 23–28
Material / Finish
Z1 =  Stainless Steel Body and Marine Bronze Coupling Nut
TC = Titanium
Contact Style S = Socket
Polarization N = Normal, A, B, C (see Polarization Table, page 22)
Cable Length Length = in inches; ie 36 = 36 inches
SeaKing Junior - How To Order FCR and BCR Receptacle Assemblies
Sample Part Number 7071-0068 1 9-35 Z1 P N 36
Series 7071-0068 = SeaKing Junior Cable Assembly
Receptacle Style
1 = Flange Connector Receptacle (701-016)
2 = Bulkhead Connector Receptacle (701-017)
Insert Arrangement See insert arrangement tables pages 23–28
Material / Finish
Z1 =  Stainless Steel Body and Marine Bronze Coupling Nut
TC = Titanium
Contact Style P = Pin
Polarization N = Normal, A, B, C (see Polarization Table, page 22)
Cable Length Length = in inches; ie 36 = 36 inches
SEAKING™ JUNIOR POINT-TO-POINT PLUG-TO-PLUG OVERMOLDED CABLE
SEAKING™ JUNIOR SINGLE-ENDED RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY
MASTER KEY
REF TYP
(2.00)
  (PART NUMBER)
GLENAIR  YYWW  06324
SHRINK LABEL, M23053/5-XXX-0 OR EQ. COVERED WITH
CLEAR SHRINK TUBING M23053/18-XXX-C OR EQ.
NOTE: LABEL SHALL BE BLACK
WITH WHITE TEXT
P2P1
(2X) OVERMOLD,
POLYURETHANE
(2X) GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
PER 701-011
"LENGTH" (SEE PART NUMBER DEVELOPMENT)
TOLERANCE IS:
+1.80/-0.00 FOR "L" LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 60.00 INCHES.
+3%/-0.00 FOR "L" GREATER THAN 60.00 INCHES.
MIN ORDER LENGTH IS 24.00" CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER OPTIONS
TAG/BAG LABEL
   (PART NUMBER)
    (JOB NUMBER)
    GLENAIR 06324
  1 EACH D/C (YYWW)
11
9
7
5
3
1
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
701-017 (OPTION 2) BCR
GLENAIR CONNECTOR,
701-016 (OPTION 1) FCR
P1
"LENGTH" (SEE PART NUMBER DEVELOPMENT)
TOLERANCE IS:
+1.80/-0.00 FOR "L" LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 60.00 INCHES.
+3%/-0.00 FOR "L" GREATER THAN 60.00 INCHES.
MIN ORDER LENGTH IS 12.00" CONSULT FACTORY FOR OTHER OPTIONS
REAR OF CONNECTOR
POTTED USING
RF5407/RF9 OR EQ.
(1.00) MIN
BRADY LABEL,
LAT-29-799
BRADY LABEL,
LAT-29-799 OR EQ
NOTE: LABEL SHALL BE MARKED
WITH CAVITY NUMBER
SINGLE CONDUCTORS,
M22759/11-XX-9
TYP
Wire Diagrams are 1 – 1, consult factory for
non-standard contact-to-contact wiring.